SARVESH YADAV

Mau, U.P. 275305 | 9451356008 | saru6008 @gmail.com

SUMMARY

Certified in Investment Banking with strong knowledge of AML, KYC, Trade Life Cycle, and financial
products. Skilled in compliance, trade settlements, and supporting back office operations. Seeking a role in
finance or investment banking operations.

SKILLS

* Active listening
* Attention to detail
* Task prioritization

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

2025

2021

2015

2014

2015

2012

2009

Certification (virtual internship): JPMorgan Chase — Investment Banking Job Simulation from Forage

Diploma In Elementry Education

Imarticus Learning

e Certified Investment Banking Operations Professional
» AML and KYC
» Securities and Derivatives

» End to end Trade life cycle of Listed and OTC products
» Risk Management

Course On Computer Concept (CCC)

Rajat Degree College, Lucknow University

e Bachelors of commerce (50.2%)

S D B S S YADAV inter College (Mau)

e H.S.C (66.33%)

P.D.D.S.K Inter College (Mau)

e S.S.C (65.22%)

HOBBIES AND INTERESTS

* Reading Books
* Fitness
* Listening Music

Prayagraj, U.P.

Mumbai,India

NIELIT

Lucknow, India

U.P, India

U.P India
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