

SARVESH YADAV

Mau, U.P. 275305 | 9451356008 | saru6008@gmail.com

SUMMARY

Certified in Investment Banking with strong knowledge of **AML, KYC, Trade Life Cycle, and financial products**. Skilled in **compliance, trade settlements**, and supporting back office operations. Seeking a role in finance or investment banking operations.

SKILLS

- Active listening
- Attention to detail
- Task prioritization

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

2025	Certification (virtual internship): JPMorgan Chase – Investment Banking Job Simulation from Forage	
2021	Diploma In Elementry Education	Prayagraj, U.P.
2015	Imarticus Learning <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Certified Investment Banking Operations Professional<ul style="list-style-type: none">» AML and KYC» Securities and Derivatives» End to end Trade life cycle of Listed and OTC products» Risk Management	Mumbai,India
2014	Course On Computer Concept (CCC)	NIELIT
2015	Rajat Degree College, Lucknow University <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Bachelors of commerce (50.2%)	Lucknow, India
2012	S D B S S YADAV inter College (Mau) <ul style="list-style-type: none">• H.S.C (66.33%)	U.P, India
2009	P.D.D.S.K Inter College (Mau) <ul style="list-style-type: none">• S.S.C (65.22%)	U.P India

HOBBIES AND INTERESTS

- Reading Books
- Fitness
- Listening Music